
ID Start time Completion time Email Name

Agenda Item No. 14 - 

Gambling Act 2005 - 

Review of Statement 

of Licensing Policy

1 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:43 ADAMSM3@caerphilly.gov.ukMike Adams For

2 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:43 STENNE@caerphilly.gov.ukEluned Stenner For

3 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:10:44 SIMMOJ@caerphilly.gov.ukJulian Simmons For

4 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:44 KIRBYG@caerphilly.gov.ukGez Kirby For

5 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:44 WHITIR@caerphilly.gov.ukRoss Whiting For

6 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:44 ROBERJE@caerphilly.gov.ukJohn Roberts For

7 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:44 SARALR@caerphilly.gov.ukRoyston Saralis For

8 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:45 GORDOCJ@caerphilly.gov.ukColin J Gordon For

9 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:10:45 SKIVES@caerphilly.gov.ukSteve Skivens For

10 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:45 HARDIL@caerphilly.gov.ukLindsey Harding For

11 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:45 GEORGN@caerphilly.gov.ukNigel George For

12 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:10:45 JONESL1@caerphilly.gov.ukLisa Phipps For

13 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:46 DAVIDW1@caerphilly.gov.ukWynne David For

14 1/26/22 19:10:43 1/26/22 19:10:46 BEZZIC@caerphilly.gov.ukCarmen Bezzina For

15 1/26/22 19:10:43 1/26/22 19:10:46 ANDREC@caerphilly.gov.ukCarol Andrews For

16 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:46 FOREHE@caerphilly.gov.ukElaine Forehead For

17 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:47 HUSSEA@caerphilly.gov.ukAdrian Hussey For

18 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:47 PASSMA@caerphilly.gov.ukArianna Leonard For

19 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:10:47 ZAPLAB@caerphilly.gov.ukBen Zaplatynski For

20 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:47 PARRYT@caerphilly.gov.ukTeresa Parry For

21 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:47 PRITCJ@caerphilly.gov.ukJames Pritchard For

22 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:48 FOREHC@caerphilly.gov.ukChristine Forehead For

23 1/26/22 19:10:42 1/26/22 19:10:48 CUSHID@caerphilly.gov.ukDonna Cushing For

24 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:48 HAVARD1@caerphilly.gov.ukDerek Havard For

25 1/26/22 19:10:45 1/26/22 19:10:48 FARINA@caerphilly.gov.ukAndrew Farina-Childs For

26 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:48 BISHOC@caerphilly.gov.ukCharlotte Bishop For

27 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:49 DAVIEM14@caerphilly.gov.ukMike Davies For

28 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:50 LEONAP@caerphilly.gov.ukPhilippa Leonard For

29 1/26/22 19:10:42 1/26/22 19:10:50 RIDGEJ1@caerphilly.gov.ukJohn Cllr. Ridgewell, For

30 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:51 EVANSM6@caerphilly.gov.ukMark Evans For

31 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:10:54 MORGAS@caerphilly.gov.ukSean Morgan For

32 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:54 MARSDP@caerphilly.gov.ukPhilippa Marsden For

33 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:54 MILESB@caerphilly.gov.ukBrenda Miles For

34 1/26/22 19:10:50 1/26/22 19:10:54 WHITCA@caerphilly.gov.ukAndrew Whitcombe For

35 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:54 ALDWOEM@caerphilly.gov.ukE.M Aldworth For

36 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:55 DAWSOK@caerphilly.gov.ukKevin Dawson For

37 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:10:55 COOKS3@caerphilly.gov.ukShayne Cook For

38 1/26/22 19:10:41 1/26/22 19:10:57 WILLIW@caerphilly.gov.ukWalter Williams For

39 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:59 GAIRA@caerphilly.gov.ukAnn Gair For

40 1/26/22 19:10:40 1/26/22 19:10:59 CUSSCJ@caerphilly.gov.ukCarl Cuss For

41 1/26/22 19:10:55 1/26/22 19:10:59 WILLIT5@caerphilly.gov.ukT.J Williams For

42 1/26/22 19:10:39 1/26/22 19:11:01 JEREML1@caerphilly.gov.ukLeeroy, Cllr. Jeremiah, For

43 1/26/22 19:10:43 1/26/22 19:11:02 SCRIVJ@caerphilly.gov.ukJon Cllr. Scriven, For

44 1/26/22 19:11:11 1/26/22 19:11:15 MANNCP@caerphilly.gov.ukColin Mann For

45 Verbal Confirmation Barbara Jones For

46 Verbal Confirmation Bob Owen For


